

EX /2026
Ashok Kumar Vs. Shiv Bahadur Singh

10.03.2026

Fresh execution petition received. It be checked and registered.

Present: None for DH.

Put up for consideration on 13.03.2026.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/10.03.2026