

EX 77/26

ASHOK KUMAR Vs. SHIV BHADUR SINGH

13.03.2026

Present: None for DH.

Nazir is directed to file report in this matter.

Put up on 17.04.2026.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/13.03.2026